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www.osttirol.com Leben, so wie es sein soll
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JUNI

JULI

AUGUST

ORT: Hauptplatz Lienz

Samstag, 17.6.
Samstag, 24.6.

18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

Mittwoch, 02.08.
Samstag, 05.08.

Mittwoch, 09.08.
Sonntag, 13.08.

Mittwoch, 16.08.
Samstag, 19.08.

Mittwoch, 23.08.
Samstag, 26.08.

Mittwoch, 30.08.

19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

Mittwoch, 05.07.
Samstag, 08.07.
Mittwoch, 12.07.
Samstag, 15.07.

Mittwoch, 19.07.
Samstag, 22.07.

19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

TK Mörtschach
Stadtmusik Lienz

MK Thurn
MK Nikolsdorf
Eisenbahner Stadtkapelle Lienz
MK Bannberg
MK Gaimberg
MK Assling
MK Iselsberg-Stronach
MK Leisach
MK Anras

MÖDRIS-Musikanten
MK Tristach
Militärmusik Kärnten
Eisenbahner Stadtkapelle Lienz
Stadtmusik Lienz
MMK Nußdorf-Debant

Sommerkonzerte
Lienz 2023

SEPTEMBER Sonntag, 03.09.
Sonntag, 17.09.
Sonntag, 24.09.

11:00 Uhr
11:00 Uhr 
11:00 Uhr

MK Oberlienz
Die PlanLOUSN
MK Dölsach


